
Ribblesdale High School   

 SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY FRAMEWORK: 2023/2024 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

School opens for Year 7 & 11 pupils 

School opens for Year 8,9,10 Pupils 

School closes after school on  

Mid Term Closure  

 
School re-opens on  

School closes after school on (12.30pm)    

Number of openings 73 

 

Monday 4 September 2023 

Tuesday 5 September 2023 

Thursday 19 October 2023 

Monday 23 October - Friday 27 
October 2023  

Tuesday 31 October 2023 

Friday 22 December 2023 

SPRING TERM 2024 

School re-opens on          

School closes after school on     

Mid Term Closure                               

         
School re-opens on  

Closure after school on  

Number of openings  54   

 

Monday 8 January 2024 

Friday 9 February 2024 

Monday 12 February - Friday 16 
February 2024 

Monday 19 February 2024 

Thursday 28 March 2024 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

School re-opens on             

May Day Closure  

School closes after school on     

Mid Term Closure   

 

School re-opens on          

School closes after school on (12:30pm) 

Number of openings 63 

Total number of openings 190 

 

Monday 15 April 2024 

Monday 6 May 2024 

Friday 24 May 2024 

Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May 
2024 

Monday 3 June 2024 

Friday 19 July 2024 

Included in the above holiday pattern are five INSET/Training Days; these take place on: 
Friday 1 September 2023 
Friday 20 October 2023 

Monday 30 October 2023 
Friday 3 May 2024 (Disaggregated) 

Monday 22 July 2024 (Disaggregated) 
Holidays should not be taken during term time. 

For further details, please refer to the School’s Attendance Policy. 

 

 


